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| 4448 m. Classification

Moto3™

QATAR AIRWAYS AUSTRALIAN MOTORCYCLE GRAND PRIX
00s Qualifying Nr. 1

204

Q Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 12 Jacob ROULSTONE AUS Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS 1'36.688 9 9 238.6
2 31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA Leopard Racing HONDA  1'36.810 7 7 0.122 0.122 239.2
3 64 David MUNOZ SPA BOE Motorsports KTM 1'37.063 6 6 0.375 0.253 243.5
4 72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA 1'37.369 6 7 0.681 0.306 240.8
5 10 Nicola CARRARO ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM  1'37.716 9 9 1.028 0.347 2429
6 22 David ALMANSA SPA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 1'37.860 4 4 1.172 0.144 238.6
7 78 Joel ESTEBAN SPA CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team CFMOTO 1'37971 6 9 1.283 0.111 238.6
8 85 Xabi ZURUTUZA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM 1'38.531 7 8 1.843 0.560 242.9
9 54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA CIP Green Power KTM 1'39.079 7 7 2.391 0.548 236.5
10 55 Noah DETTWILER SWI CIP Green Power KTM 1'39.426 7 7 2738 0.347 236.5
11 8 Eddie O'SHEA GBR FleetSafe Honda - MLav Racing HONDA 1'39.645 6 9 2957 0.219 241.3
12 5 Tatchakorn BUASRI THA Honda Team Asia HONDA 1'39.987 6 9 3.299 0.342 238.6

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap:| Lap: 9 Jacob ROULSTONE 1'36.688] 165.6 Km/h

Air: 14° Best Race Lap:| 2014 Jack MILLER 1'36.302| 166.2 Km/h

Humidity: 76% All-Time Lap Record:| 2022 Ayumu SASAKI 1'35.854| 167.0 Km/h

Ground: 29°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results - ........ccccoveieiiiciecee e TIME: i

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known
or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60
days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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